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Y11 Breakfast Revision Sessions - 2023

These revision sessions are designed to support your final GCSE examinations. Please enter via the
student entrance and sign in. All breakfast revision sessions start at 7.30am.

Tuesday 16 May
Biology

Wednesday 17 May
English

Thursday 18 May
History

Friday 19 May
Mathematics

Monday 22 May
Chemistry

Tuesday 23 May
French

Wednesday 24 May
English Literature

Thursday 25 May
Physics

Monday 5 June
English

Tuesday 6 June
Spanish

Wednesday 7 June
Mathematics
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Friday 9 June
Geography

Monday 12 June
English

Tuesday 13 June
Chemistry

Wednesday 14 June
Mathematics

Thursday 15 June
History

Friday 16 June
Physics


